
Road From To Restriction Type Start Date Est End Date Description Project Owner
Wabasha St N Kellogg Blvd W 4th St E Full Road Closure Mon Apr 8 Mon May 13 Kellogg Bike Path Thomas & Sons

Robert St 6th St E 7th Pl E Full Road Closure Mon Apr 8 Mon Jun 3 Sewer Project PW - Sewer Utility

St. Peter St 4th St W Kellogg Blvd W Lane Restrictions Thurs Feb 8 Tues Apr 16 FRANA / with addt'l parking lane order

Minnesota St 6th St 8th St Lane Restrictions Mon Feb 12 Mon Apr 15 Utility Work Xcel Energy

St Peter St 5th St 4th St Lane Restrictions Mon Feb 12 Tues Apr 16 Frana

11th St E Cedar St Minnesota St Lane Restrictions Thurs Feb 29 Fri Apr 26 Utility Work XCEL ENERGY

Minnesota St 10th St E 11th St E Lane Restrictions Mon Mar 11 Fri Apr 26 Utility Work XCEL (TO V)

5th St E Wall St Broadway St Lane Restrictions Fri Apr 5 Sat Jul 1 Xcel Vault Rebuild Xcel Energy

7th St E Jackson St Cedar St Lane Restrictions Tues Apr 9 Tues May 7 Comcast/Universal Services


